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Institute ID: IR-C-1-1317
Institute Name: Rama Krishna Mission Vivekananda Centenary College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 203 197 197
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 90 80

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC
male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &
female)
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No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State
and Central
Government

2015-16

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

»
rr (/NIRFIndia/Home)

—

2014-15

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

110


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students No. of students = No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3 Years 597 0 597 576 20 1 172 262 372 40 22 0
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 170 0 170 164 6 0 69 65 122 4 8 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students Academic No. of students graduatingin  No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher

year placed Studies
(2015-16) 201 201 (2017-18) 201 4 830730 (Eight lakh thirty 197
thousand seven hundred thirty)
(2016-17) 216 216 (2018-19) 216 5 720000 (Seven lakh twenty 204
thousand)
(2017-18) 197 197 (2019-20) 197 4 627674 (Six thousand twenty 193
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seven six hundred seventy four)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2016-17) 65 65 (2017-18) 65

(2017-18) 66 66 (2018-19) 66

(2018-19) 80 80 (2019-20) 80

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2019-20

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

617913 (Six lakh seventeen thousa
nd nine hundred thirteen)

18165759 (One crore eighty one la
kh sixty five thousand seven hundr
ed fifty nine)

4401727 (Forty four lakh one thous
and seven hundred twenty seven)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
3 401076 (Four lakh one 14

thousand seventy six)
3 810252 (Eight lakh ten 19

thousand two hundred fifty

two)
3 624024 (Six lakh twenty four 77

thousand twenty four)

2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount

833275 (Eight lakh thirty three tho
usand two hundred seventy five)

12324810 (One crore twenty three
lakh twenty four thousand eight hu
ndred a nd ten)

16955214 (One crore sixty nine lak
h fifty five thousand two hundred a
nd fourteen)

Utilised Amount

773098 (Seven lakh seventy three t
housand ninety eight)

13603160 (One crore thirty six lakh
three thousand one hundred and s
ixty)

9025202 (Ninety lakh twenty five th
ousand two hundred and two)
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Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

2019-20
Utilised Amount

58784782 (Five crore eighty seven |
akh eighty four thousand seven hu
ndred eighty two)

13433241 (One crore thirty four lak
h thirty three thousand two hundr
ed forty one)

3277845 (Thirty two lakh seventy s
even thousand eight hundred forty
five)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2018-19
Utilised Amount

54125206 (Five crore forty one lakh
twenty five thousand two hundred
and six)

13554652 (One crore thirty five lak
h fifty four thousand six hundred fi
fty two)

1076943 (Ten lakh seventy six thou
sand nine hundred forty three)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Gender Qualification

Experience (In
Months)

Is Associated
Last Year

Currently working with
institution?

2017-18
Utilised Amount

49849642 (Four crore ninety eight |
akh forty nine thousand six hundre
d forty two)

8600459 (Eighty six lakh four hund
red fifty nine)

571907 (Five lakh seventy one thou
sand nine hundred seven)

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings
Joining Leaving  Association
Date Date type
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10

11

12

13

14

PAL ASOK KUMAR

HALDAR BHASKAR

GHOSH TAPAS

MONDAL KAUSTAB

RANA PRAVANJAN

CHATTOPADHYAY BIDYUT

BHUSHAN

CHOUDHURY AVIK KUMAR

MEDDA PRADYOT KUMAR

SARDAR SAMIR

CHATTOPADHYAY

DEBAJYOTI

CHATTERJEE KALYAN BRATA

JANA ATISH DIPANKAR

PAL KALIPADA

SAHA SAYAN

50

31

56

36

50

60

41

61

35

65

40

49

71

30

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Lecturer
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

272

64

391

64

65

407

67

398

64

516

100

36

456

99

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-11- Regular
1997
02-03- Regular
2015
03-12- Regular
1987
23-03- Regular
2015
04-02- Regular
2015
01-08- Regular
1986
02-12- Regular
2014
02-05- Regular
1987
26-03- Regular
2015
20-11- Visiting
1978
15-03- Regular
2017
08-08- Visiting
2017
06-01- Regular
2009
01-04- Regular
2012
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

MAITY SUBHAJIT

ROY SASWATA

SHIBENDU BISWAS

CHAKRABARTI

ATISDIPANKAR

SUR KUMAR RANABIR

DUTTA BUDDHADEB

SARKAR SOUGATA

BISWAS SUJAY KR

GHOSH BISWAJIT

ROY BISWAJIT

BHATTACHARJEE KOUTILYA

DEY RABI KUMAR

DAS RUPAK KUMAR

CHAKRABORTY AVIJIT

32

30

40

47

56

41

39

38

59

37

41

44

33

28

Lecturer

Lecturer

Reader

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant

Professor

Lecturer
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

M.Sc.

80

88

25

226

334

64

63

65

244

68

65

69

41

88

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-11-
2013

01-03-
2013

20-06-
2018

03-09-
2001

14-09-
1992

12-03-
2015

09-04-
2015

18-02-
2015

01-02-
2000

01-12-
2014

04-02-
2015

01-11-
2014

03-02-
2017

11-03-
2013

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

GANGULY DEBABRATA

BISWAS AMIT KUMAR

SHOME DEBABRATA

MUKHOPADHYAY

SHANTANU

ABHAY SANKAR

CHAKRABORTI

KUNDU RAJEN

PATRA RANJAN

MONDAL BIPUL

JANA DEBABRATA

BISWAS ABHISHEK KANTI

DEY HARISANKAR

BHAR ANIRBAN

MUKHERJEE ARUNAVA

KUNDU SHAMBHU PADA

76

69

31

29

67

51

57

41

35

34

39

36

38

65

Reader

Associate
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

62

444

89

66

25

224

272

64

58

63

68

65

65

430

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-04- -
2015

02-04- -
2012

01-02- -
2013

09-01- -
2015

15-06- -
2018

20-11- -
2001

07-11- -
1997

12-03- -
2015

01-10- -
2015

22-04- -
2015

01-12- -
2014

04-02- -
2015

04-02- -
2015

11-09- -
1984

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

CHAKRABORTY BIKASH

MUKHERJEE AJOY KUMAR

CHAKRABORTY MANAS

HORE ARABINDA

PALPC

SWAMI

VEDANURAGANANDA

TUSHAR MUKHERJEE

DAS CHANDAN KUMAR

BANDYOPADHYAY

CHANDRAKANTA

BANERJEE SUBHABRATA

SUIN SUPRATIM

RAY PARTHA

GHOSH SWAPAN KUMAR

KUNDU ANIRBAN

29

66

72

80

69

37

67

50

62

47

32

34

57

37

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

40

50

130

223

60

99

25

246

428

225

64

65

258

68

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-03- Regular
2017
01-04- Visiting
2016
03-08- Visiting
2009
04-01- Regular
2002
02-07- Regular
2015
22-03- Regular
2012
15-06- Visiting
2018
05-01- Regular
2000
05-11- Regular
1984
09-10- Regular
2001
23-03- Regular
2015
12-02- Regular
2015
04-01- Regular
1999
01-12- Regular
2014

8/10



2/17/2021

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

DUTTA DEB KUMAR

MOULIC MANAS

BISWAS SUDIPTA

KUNDU SUBRATA

MUKHERJEE DULAL

CHANDRA

DAS PANNALAL

BAGCHI SANJIB

BHATTACHARYA JAYANTA

SWAMI

KAMALASTHANANDA

SOUMYADIP PAL

SAMIR KUMAR

BANDYOPADHYAY

SUBHAM MOOKERJEE

MANAS KUMAR GURIA

DIPANKAR GHOSH

62

37

36

37

83

67

74

29

51

33

65

34

33

38

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Professor

Lecturer

Professor

Lecturer

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

354

65

96

129

406

506

44

231

25

492

28

43

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

14-01- -
1991

12-02- -
2015

1-12- -
2019

02-07- -
2012

05-10- -
2009

03-01- -
2013

01-05- -
2009

01-03- -
2016

01-12- -
2001

21-06- -
2018

21-08- -
2018

08-03- -
2018

04-07- -
2018

05-07- -
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting
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71

SAMIR KUMAR PAUL

72 SUJOY PAL
73 NILOY CHAKRABORTY
74 TUHIN CHATTERJEE
75 Murmu Basudev
76 Halder Chayan
77 Hazra Bibhabasu
78 BISWAS BISWAJIT
| agree

34

59

28

33

39

41

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

433

107

450

30

11

10

35

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-06-
2018

08-08-
2011

10-01-
1983

04-01-
2018

02-09-
2019

01-01-
2020

01-10-
2019

01-09-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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