

### National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-I-1317

Institute Name: Rama Krishna Mission Vivekananda Centenary College

**Full Report** 

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	203	197	197			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	90	80				

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

programs	Male Fei		Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
----------	----------	--	-------------------	--	---	---	---	--	--	---	---	--

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	597	0	597	576	20	1	172	262	372	40	22	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	170	0	170	164	6	0	69	65	122	4	8	0

## Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2015-16)	201	201	(2017-18)	201	4	830730 (Eight lakh thirty thousand seven hundred thirty)	197
(2016-17)	216	216	(2018-19)	216	5	720000 (Seven lakh twenty thousand)	204
(2017-18)	197	197	(2019-20)	197	4	627674 (Six thousand twenty seven six hundred seventy four)	193

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2016-17)	65	65	(2017-18)	65	3	401076 (Four lakh one thousand seventy six)	14
(2017-18)	66	66	(2018-19)	66	3	810252 (Eight lakh ten thousand two hundred fifty two)	19
(2018-19)	80	80	(2019-20)	80	3	624024 (Six lakh twenty four thousand twenty four)	77

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
ng expenditure on buildings)		
617913 (Six lakh seventeen thousa nd nine hundred thirteen)	833275 (Eight lakh thirty three tho usand two hundred seventy five)	773098 (Seven lakh seventy three t housand ninety eight)
18165759 (One crore eighty one la kh sixty five thousand seven hundr ed fifty nine)	12324810 (One crore twenty three lakh twenty four thousand eight hu ndred a nd ten)	13603160 (One crore thirty six lakh three thousand one hundred and s ixty)
4401727 (Forty four lakh one thous and seven hundred twenty seven)	16955214 (One crore sixty nine lak h fifty five thousand two hundred a nd fourteen)	9025202 (Ninety lakh twenty five th ousand two hundred and two)
	Utilised Amount  ng expenditure on buildings)  617913 (Six lakh seventeen thousa nd nine hundred thirteen)  18165759 (One crore eighty one la kh sixty five thousand seven hundred fifty nine)  4401727 (Forty four lakh one thous	Utilised Amount  Dutilised Amount  Utilised Amount  Utilised Amount  Dutilised Amount  Utilised Amount  Dutilised Amount  Dutilised Amount  Dutilised Amount  Strain Amount  Barrier Amount  B

Financial Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	58784782 (Five crore eighty seven l akh eighty four thousand seven hu ndred eighty two)	54125206 (Five crore forty one lakh twenty five thousand two hundred and six)	49849642 (Four crore ninety eight l akh forty nine thousand six hundre d forty two)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	13433241 (One crore thirty four lak h thirty three thousand two hundr ed forty one)	13554652 (One crore thirty five lak h fifty four thousand six hundred fi fty two)	8600459 (Eighty six lakh four hund red fifty nine)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	3277845 (Thirty two lakh seventy s even thousand eight hundred forty five)	1076943 (Ten lakh seventy six thou sand nine hundred forty three)	571907 (Five lakh seventy one thou sand nine hundred seven)

# PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

## Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In		Currently working with	Joining	Leaving	Association
						Months)	Last Year	institution?	Date	Date	type

1	PAL ASOK KUMAR	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	272	Yes	Yes	17-11- 1997	 Regular
2	HALDAR BHASKAR	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	64	Yes	Yes	02-03- 2015	 Regular
3	GHOSH TAPAS	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	391	Yes	Yes	03-12- 1987	 Regular
4	MONDAL KAUSTAB	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	64	Yes	Yes	23-03- 2015	 Regular
5	RANA PRAVANJAN	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	65	Yes	Yes	04-02- 2015	 Regular
6	CHATTOPADHYAY BIDYUT BHUSHAN	60	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	407	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1986	 Regular
7	CHOUDHURY AVIK KUMAR	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	67	Yes	Yes	02-12- 2014	 Regular
8	MEDDA PRADYOT KUMAR	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	398	Yes	Yes	02-05- 1987	 Regular
9	SARDAR SAMIR	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	64	Yes	Yes	26-03- 2015	 Regular
10	CHATTOPADHYAY DEBAJYOTI	65	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	516	Yes	Yes	20-11- 1978	 Visiting
11	CHATTERJEE KALYAN BRATA	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	100	Yes	Yes	15-03- 2017	 Regular
12	JANA ATISH DIPANKAR	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	36	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2017	 Visiting
13	PAL KALIPADA	71	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	456	Yes	Yes	06-01- 2009	 Regular
14	SAHA SAYAN	30	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	99	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2012	 Regular

15	MAITY SUBHAJIT	32	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	80	Yes	Yes	05-11- 2013	 Regular
16	ROY SASWATA	30	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	88	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2013	 Regular
17	SHIBENDU BISWAS	40	Reader	Male	Ph.D	25	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2018	 Visiting
18	CHAKRABARTI ATISDIPANKAR	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	226	Yes	Yes	03-09- 2001	 Regular
19	SUR KUMAR RANABIR	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	334	Yes	Yes	14-09- 1992	 Regular
20	DUTTA BUDDHADEB	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	64	Yes	Yes	12-03- 2015	 Regular
21	SARKAR SOUGATA	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	63	Yes	Yes	09-04- 2015	 Regular
22	BISWAS SUJAY KR	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	65	Yes	Yes	18-02- 2015	 Regular
23	GHOSH BISWAJIT	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	244	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2000	 Regular
24	ROY BISWAJIT	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	68	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2014	 Regular
25	BHATTACHARJEE KOUTILYA	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	65	Yes	Yes	04-02- 2015	 Regular
26	DEY RABI KUMAR	44	Other	Male	Ph.D	69	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2014	 Regular
27	DAS RUPAK KUMAR	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	41	Yes	Yes	03-02- 2017	 Regular
28	CHAKRABORTY AVIJIT	28	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	88	Yes	Yes	11-03- 2013	 Regular

29	GANGULY DEBABRATA	76	Reader	Male	Ph.D	62	Yes	Yes	02-04- 2015	 Visiting
30	BISWAS AMIT KUMAR	69	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	444	Yes	Yes	02-04- 2012	 Regular
31	SHOME DEBABRATA	31	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	89	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2013	 Regular
32	MUKHOPADHYAY SHANTANU	29	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	66	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2015	 Visiting
33	ABHAY SANKAR CHAKRABORTI	67	Professor	Male	Ph.D	25	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2018	 Visiting
34	KUNDU RAJEN	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	224	Yes	Yes	20-11- 2001	 Regular
35	PATRA RANJAN	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	272	Yes	Yes	07-11- 1997	 Regular
36	MONDAL BIPUL	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	64	Yes	Yes	12-03- 2015	 Regular
37	JANA DEBABRATA	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	58	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2015	 Regular
38	BISWAS ABHISHEK KANTI	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	63	Yes	Yes	22-04- 2015	 Regular
39	DEY HARISANKAR	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	68	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2014	 Regular
40	BHAR ANIRBAN	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	65	Yes	Yes	04-02- 2015	 Regular
41	MUKHERJEE ARUNAVA	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	65	Yes	Yes	04-02- 2015	 Regular
42	KUNDU SHAMBHU PADA	65	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	430	Yes	Yes	11-09- 1984	 Regular

43	CHAKRABORTY BIKASH	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	40	Yes	Yes	02-03- 2017	 Regular
44	MUKHERJEE AJOY KUMAR	66	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	50	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2016	 Visiting
45	CHAKRABORTY MANAS	72	Professor	Male	Ph.D	130	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2009	 Visiting
46	HORE ARABINDA	80	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	223	Yes	Yes	04-01- 2002	 Regular
47	PAL P C	69	Professor	Male	Ph.D	60	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2015	 Regular
48	SWAMI VEDANURAGANANDA	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	99	Yes	Yes	22-03- 2012	 Regular
49	TUSHAR MUKHERJEE	67	Professor	Male	Ph.D	25	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2018	 Visiting
50	DAS CHANDAN KUMAR	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	246	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2000	 Regular
51	BANDYOPADHYAY CHANDRAKANTA	62	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	428	Yes	Yes	05-11- 1984	 Regular
52	BANERJEE SUBHABRATA	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	225	Yes	Yes	09-10- 2001	 Regular
53	SUIN SUPRATIM	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	64	Yes	Yes	23-03- 2015	 Regular
54	RAY PARTHA	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	65	Yes	Yes	12-02- 2015	 Regular
55	GHOSH SWAPAN KUMAR	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	258	Yes	Yes	04-01- 1999	 Regular
56	KUNDU ANIRBAN	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	68	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2014	 Regular

57	DUTTA DEB KUMAR	62	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	354	Yes	Yes	14-01- 1991	 Regular
58	MOULIC MANAS	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	65	Yes	Yes	12-02- 2015	 Regular
59	BISWAS SUDIPTA	36	Other	Male	Ph.D	8	Yes	Yes	11-12- 2019	 Regular
60	KUNDU SUBRATA	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2012	 Regular
61	MUKHERJEE DULAL CHANDRA	83	Professor	Male	Ph.D	129	Yes	Yes	05-10- 2009	 Visiting
62	DAS PANNALAL	67	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	406	Yes	Yes	03-01- 2013	 Regular
63	BAGCHI SANJIB	74	Professor	Male	Ph.D	506	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2009	 Regular
64	BHATTACHARYA JAYANTA	29	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	44	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
65	SWAMI KAMALASTHANANDA	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	231	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2001	 Regular
66	SOUMYADIP PAL	33	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	25	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2018	 Regular
67	SAMIR KUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY	65	Professor	Male	Ph.D	492	Yes	Yes	21-08- 2018	 Regular
68	SUBHAM MOOKERJEE	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	28	Yes	Yes	08-03- 2018	 Regular
69	MANAS KUMAR GURIA	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	43	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2018	 Regular
70	DIPANKAR GHOSH	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	24	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2018	 Visiting

71	SAMIR KUMAR PAUL	64	Professor	Male	Ph.D	433	Yes	Yes	05-06- 2018	 Regular
72	SUJOY PAL	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2011	 Regular
73	NILOY CHAKRABORTY	59	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	450	Yes	Yes	10-01- 1983	 Regular
74	TUHIN CHATTERJEE	36	Other	Male	Ph.D	30	Yes	Yes	04-01- 2018	 Regular
75	Murmu Basudev	28	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	11	No	Yes	02-09- 2019	 Regular
76	Halder Chayan	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	6	No	Yes	01-01- 2020	 Regular
77	Hazra Bibhabasu	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	10	No	Yes	01-10- 2019	 Regular
78	BISWAS BISWAJIT	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	35	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2018	 Regular



Submit